



The Aiken Horse Park Foundation had the extreme honor of hosting the 2019 South Carolina Special Olympics State Equestrian Show. The "Happiest Horse Show", the Special

Olympics was a weekend full of the greatest sportsmanship and camaraderie we've ever had the privilege of witnessing. This amazing program is exactly the type of event Bruce Duchossois envisioned for the Aiken Horse Park when he established the Aiken Horse Park Foundation. We are so grateful for the opportunity to be a part of this incredible event and fulfill our mission of supporting the Aiken community's civic, educational, and charitable endeavors.





































Aiken Horse Park Foundation | 931 Powderhouse Road, PO Box 1951, Aiken, SC 29802

<u>Unsubscribe {recipient's email}</u>

<u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent by tara@aikenhorsepark.org powered by

